North Dakota USBC BA
Current Standings
82nd Annual ND State USBC BA Open, Scratch All Events event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Seratch

Place Team name Entry Score Heap From
I Scott, Wade A 196 2,269 Minot, ND
2 Sipma, Justin W 73 2,219 Bismarck, ND
3 Smallin, Matt C 165 2,211 Minot, ND
4 Iverson, Todd W 177 2,208 Cummings, ND
5 Sickler, Jese C 70 2,137 Williston, ND
6 Kutter, JimD 122 2,124 Fargo, ND
7  Kragh, JeffL 196 2,118 Minot, ND
8 Larson, Michael A 192 2,117 Glyndon, MN
9 Septon, Kenneth M 17 2,114 Minot, ND
10 Kasprowicz, Eric A 134 2,108 West Fargo, ND
11 Kempel, Eric L. 64 2,097 Mandan, ND
12 Sandvick, Duane J 64 2,095 Mandan, ND
13 Nelson, Jack G 189 2,090 Bismarck, ND
14  Olsen, Jacob D 94 2,083 Fargo, ND
15  Smith, Jeremiah N 7l 2,078 Bismarck, ND
16  Stavenger, Casey J 163 2,072 Fargo, ND
17 Meyer, Russ A 122 2,069 Fargo, ND
18  Fettig, Ron 59 2,064 Dickinson, ND
19 Galle, Joel D 176 2,062 Cummings, ND
19 Meyer, Dillon A 122 2,062 Fargo, ND
21  Wilkin, Charles L 52 2,060 Minot, ND
22 Westmeyer, Justin R 87 2,057 Minot, ND
22 Wallstrum, Blake D 86 2,057 Minot, ND
24 Bormann, Larry E 150 2,056 Moorhead, MN
25 Breckel, Jon C 71 2,050 Bismarck, ND
26 Selk, Ryan M 52 2,045 Minot, ND
27 Tofteland, Tracy L 51 2,043 Minot, ND
28 Krabbenhoft, Steven W 149 2,042 Moorhead, MN
29  Urbanec, Robby J 59 2,041 Dickinson, ND
30 Lund, Eric M 45 2,039 Bismarck, ND
31  Scott, Joseph 16 2,037 Minot, ND
32 Nelson, Brandon L 123 2,036 Fargo, ND
33 Peters, Adam R 94 2,033 Fargo, ND
34 Thoms, Scott R 96 2,017 Minot, ND
35 Parvey, EricD 123 2,011 Fargo, ND
36 Diederick, Steven M 123 2,009 Fargo, ND
36 Schmidt, Tad B 10 2,009 Devils Lake, ND
36 Peterson, Randy E 38 2,009 Carrington, ND
36  Guthrie, Michael D 96 2,009 Minot, ND
36 Price, Travis A 99 2,009 Bismarck, ND
41  Pederson, Brady A 149 2,008 Moorhead, MN
42  Evanson, Alex S 70 2,005 Williston, ND
43 Yarborough, David 52 2,004 Minot, ND
44 Burgess, David M 96 2,000 Minot, ND
45 Kennedy, Robert C 84 1,991 Minot, ND
46  Broeckel, Chad M 72 1,988 Bismarck, ND
47  Black, Justin A 31 1,987 Minot, ND
48  Foth, Dalen H 137 1,986 Hazen, ND
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Geffre, Lynn A
VanderVorst, Robert J
Hrouda, Butch, Jr
Petrowitz, Aaron L
Selk, Brooke M
Werkmeister, Greg C
Jose, Casey J
Jensen, Curtis J
Sandvick, Ryan R
Johnson, Clint S
Selk, Rory J
Roberts, David A
Kraft, Brian D
Shipman, Gary W
Rice, Dallas W
Wolf, Duane

Olsen, Karl D
Kurtz, Douglas J
Miller, Duane R
Schick, Dave G
Meyer, Tyler J
Edwards, Duane L, Jr
Mann, Phil R

Keil, Jonathan
Urbanec, Brian
Bryant, Gary E
Sauter, Jacob H
Benoit, Josh J

Wolf, Thomas E
Sipma, Stuart W
Kragh, Stuart

Cool, Chris A
Nelson, Dean A
Wilhelmi, Zack [
Bosch, Mitch D
Johnson, Dan
Diederich, Douglas A
Lund, Michael L
Theobald, Charlie A
Pulver, James J
Gehring, Lance J
Olson, Brian J
Seney, Daren M
Ellingson, Mark S
Johnson, Cole T
Moritz, Brian J
Mangel, Brent N
VanSweringer, Dave
Wait, Jackie R
Towle, Mike J
Keller, Kevin S
Freund, Dennis
Ballard, Robert S
Padgett, Jon C
Janssen, Dale A
Christenson, Jerad D

65 1,985
64 1,978
25 1,976
64 1,975
69 1,974
70 1,973
100 1,972
96 1,972
64 1,969
140 1,966
29 1,965
20 1,964
99 1,960
77 1,959
15 1,952
a7 1,948
71 1,948
192 1,945
141 1,939
149 1,938
176 1,928
99 1,927
140 1,926

6 1,916
59 1,912
65 1,912

188 1,908
91 1,908
64 1,905
73 1,900
196 1,897
165 1,894

2 1,890

123 1,889
99 1,888
122 1,886
176 1,885
45 1,885
52 1,882

140 1,876

165 1,875
193 1,867
109 1,865

176 1,864
140 1,863
189 1,859

6 1,857
85 1,856

45 1,856
189 1,855
7 1,852
59 1,851
42 1,850
87 1,847
149 1,843
164 1,843

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Dickinson, ND
Mandan, ND
Minot, ND
Williston, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Mandan, ND
Hazen, ND
Minot, ND
New Rockford, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Dickinson, ND
Bismarck, ND
Glyndon, MN
Hazen, ND
Moorhead, MN
Cummings, ND
Bismarck, ND
Hazen, ND
Plentywood, MT
Dickinson, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Fargo, ND
Bismarck, ND
Fargo, ND
Cummings, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Hazen, ND
Minot, ND
Glyndon, MN
Minot, ND
Cummings, ND
Hazen, ND
Bismarck, ND
Plentywood, MT
Minot, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Dickinson, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Moorhead, MN
Mandan, ND
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105
106
106
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
119
119
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160

Johnson, Kevin N
Gendren, Richard T
Nush, Steve J
Debilt, Michael G
Anderson, David L.
Schmidt, Jared
Borho, Gerald
Nelson, Bradley M
Sauter, Jerry D
Kragh, Larry L
Peterson, Bradley K
Rice, Rory W
Weiler, Darren D
Kramer, Aaron J
Gaddie, Pat J
Christianson, Rick S
Kurk, Stoney
Carnell, Shawn G
Richter, Chelsey A
Morlock, Ron

Lere, Jay

Ackerson, Travis A
Sipma, Shaun R
Lauer, Mike H
Kudrna, Galen
Teubner, Lance G
Niemann, Wayne W
Schmidt, Gerald A, Sr
Walters, Bobby
Schmidt, Gerald A, Jr
Pederson, Robert A
Moldenhauer, Mitch P
Hennebry, Ralph A
Peterson, Ture J
Lemley, Gary K
Vollmer, Galen
Coste, Justin C
Woznicki, Mark A
Amundson, John E
Campbell, Gregg S
Job, Tom G

Spera, Mike A
Renner, Bradley L
Buchanan, David L
Moritz, Paul M
Anderson, James R
Westmeyer, Troy L
Carr, Thomas P
Heck, Jerry A

Wolf, Brent M

Jose, Jesse J
Sorenson, Kermit W
Steltzer, Douglas L, Jr
Rhodes, Steve B
Mueller, John T
Bertsch, Brent A

20 1,842
150 1,839
51 1,839
42 1,835
86 1,834
10 1,834
10 1,833
123 1,831
188 1,830
196 1,829
105 1,829
15 1,826
35 1,825
81 1,825
176 1,824
38 1,824
180 1,824
105 1,818
186 1,817
38 1,816
193 1,815
163 1,813
85 1,813
51 1,811
79 1,811
193 1,808
149 1,807
10 1,805
110 1,804
10 1,802
150 1,799
164 1,796
149 1,791
104 1,791
96 1,788
169 1,787
192 1,784
31 1,782
105 1,778
193 1,778
181 1,777
87 1,776
176 1,772
45 1,770
189 1,769
65 1,767
87 1,765
38 1,765
154 1,764
37 1,763
100 1,762

6 1,761

2 1,760
104 1,760
59 1,758
175 1,756

New Rockford, ND
Moorhead, MN
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Devils Lake, ND
Devils Lake, ND
Fargo, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Williston, ND
Minot, ND
Dickinson, ND
Bismarck, ND
Cummings, ND
Carrington, ND
Langdon, ND
Williston, ND
Mandan, ND
Carrington, ND
Glyndon, MN
Fargo, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Stanley, ND
Glyndon, MN
Moorhead, MN
Devils Lake, ND
Elgin, ND
Devils Lake, ND
Moorhead, MN
Mandan, ND
Moorhead, MN
Williston, ND
Minot, ND
Harvey, ND
Glyndon, MN
Minot, ND
Williston, ND
Glyndon, MN
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Cummings, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Minot, ND
Carrington, ND
Bismarck, ND
Dickinson, ND
Bismarck, ND
Plentywood, MT
Minot, ND
Williston, ND
Dickinson, ND
Surrey, ND
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161  Skaret, James A

162 Wallstrum, Leslie K
163 Knudson, Bill R

164  Armstrong, Billy P
165 McKinney, Ted I, Jr
165 Voegele, Virgil

167 McLeod, Jeremy J, Jr
168 Ewoniuk, Fred

169 Jordan, Marvin P
170  Tangen, Richard L
170  Moreno, Christina R
172 Schmidt, Lyon

173  Shimek, Jacob C
174  Milner, Robert W
175 Boehm, Craig A

176  Anderson, Sean R
177 Olson, Kenneth W
178  Green, Mike A

179 DeBuhr, David A
180 Sipma, Shane M

181 Voegele, Chad J

181  Scott, Kristopher D
183 Mathews, Ronald B, 11
184  Burgess, Justin T
184  Simon, Thomas J
186 Curn, Bob A, Jr

187 Middlestead, John
188 Mues, Ben P

189  Hesteness, Billy D
190  Matteson, Richard A
191 Jeannotte, Randy A
192  Halvorson, Dave
193 Carlson, Nathan A
194  Renner, Bryan T
195 Simon, Geoff M

195 Robb, Kirby

197  Ahlschlager, Rick D
197  Steckler, Tony M
199  Schatz, Scott A

200 Evans, William B
201  Suckut, Lonnie D
202 Peterson, Mark L, Ir
203 Berg, William K
204  Martens, Ryan S
205  Selk, Rody R

206 Carr, Kevin

207 Givan, David H

208 Kjos, Jeremy A

209 Ziolkowski, Paul J, Jr
210  Helbling, Duane C
211 Joersz, Gary P

212 Shypkoski, Ed

213 DeBilt, Cindy R

214  Ziolkowski, Travis A
215 Gange, Tim A

216 Mikkelson, Ronnie

47 1,755
69 1,752
65 1,749
186 1,748
150 1,744

138 1,744
45 1,741
60 1,740

104 1,738
16 1,735
16 1,735
10 1,733

164 1,730
60 1,729
188 1,727
91 1,725

186 1,720
51 1,717

123 1,715
85 1,712
141 1,711
177 1,711
93 1,710
87 1,709
47 1,709
35 1,708
193 1,706
71 1,705
163 1,704

153 1,703
104 1,702

128 1,692
190 1,689
177 1,687
47 1,682

3 1,682

138 1,681
81 1,681
61 1,677
104 1,674
177 1,663
84 1,662
60 1,653
138 1,649
86 1,642
38 1,635
72 1,628

188 1,627
93 1,626
34 1,624
198 1,602
60 1,601
41 1,599
93 1,596

2 1,588

60 1,587

Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Moorhead, MN
Hazen, ND
Bismarck, ND
Dickinson, ND
Williston, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Devils Lake, ND
Mandan, ND
Dickinson, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Mandan, ND
Minot, ND
Fargo, ND
Minot, ND
Hazen, ND
Cummings, ND
Lansford, ND
Minot, ND
Bismarck, ND
Dickinson, ND
Glyndon, MN
Bismarck, ND
Fargo, ND
Bismarck, ND
Williston, ND
Dickinson, ND
Fargo, ND
Cummings, ND
Bismarck, ND
South Heart, ND
Hazen, ND
Bismarck, ND
Dickinson, ND
Williston, ND
Cummings, ND
Minot, ND
Dickinson, ND
Hazen, ND
Minot, ND
Carrington, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Lansford, ND
Dickinson, ND
Mandan, ND
Dickinson, ND
Minot, ND
Lansford, ND
Minot, ND
Dickinson, ND
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

The lowest score to cash is 2,045.

Pulver, Jory J
Reiser, Jerry L
Rauser, Bruce D
Peterson, Trent L
Kaibel, Paul
Joersz, Kyle W
Getzlaff, Jason A
Bietz, Steven L
Ackerman, Greg L.
Shirley, Al
Ressler, Jamie S
Bauer, Delon S
Krogedal, David M
Kincaid, Wade B
Stiefel, Monte D
Bauer, Tristen D
Isakson, James W
Iverson, Tony L
Haid, Loren J
Hansen, Travis D
Mangel, Darrell
Anderson, Dusty J
Gillespie, Pearl R
Skorick, David E
Schooling, Owain D
Lemer, Brady
Vollmer, Darin
Symons, Duane E
Belstad, Robert R
Belstad, Jarret L
Smith, George A
Leidholm, Kyle E
Martinson, Dane P

Hough, Kenneth W, Jr

Branham, Jared J
Betz, Cody
Sipma, Monte R
Leidholm, Ben L
Belstad, Linda L
Hess, Billy J
Vollmer, Kelly
Stiefel, Bradley J

137
180

45
180
169
198
189
154

42

42

137,

186
62
137
42

154
41

42
41
85
85
169
169
180

70
62
104

41
62
85
62

79
169
62

1,582
1,581
1,575
1,569
1,568
1,563
1,556
1,544
1,528
1522
1,513
1,510
1,508
1,507
1,507
1,475
1,462
1,457
1,450
1,421
1,407
1,371
1,362
1,356
1,336
1,351
1,331
1,317
1,292
1,289
1,255
1,245
1,215
1,199
1,118
1,080
1,073
1,031

899

675

521

358

Hazen, ND
Langdon, ND
Bismarck, ND
Langdon, ND
Harvey, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Hazen, ND
Plentywood, MT
Mandan, ND
Garrison, ND
Hazen, ND
Minot, ND
New Town, ND
Bismarck, ND
Minot, ND
Plentywood, MT
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Minot, ND
Harvey, ND
Harvey, ND
Langdon, ND
New Town, ND
New Town, ND
Williston, ND
Garrison, ND
Williston, ND
New Town, ND
Minot, ND
Garrison, ND
Minot, ND
Garrison, ND
New Town, ND
Stanley, ND
Harvey, ND
Garrison, ND
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